Extension Cable for CIMRE
Extension vable is additional accessory for Relay module. With the help of this extension cable relay modules upto 32 channels can be shorted together in
common negative or common positive channels.
ORDERING INFORMATION
CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION STD. PACK
IMACC/CIMRE/EXT Extension Cable for CIMRE 50
SUITABLE FOR
CIMRE1SS4/230A/OM Relay Module 1CO 4 Channel 230VAC
(SPDT)
CIMRE1SS8/110A/OM Relay Module 1CO 8 Channel 110VAC
(SPDT)
CIMRE2SS2/24/OM Relay Module 2CO 2CH 24VDC (DPDT)
CIMRE2SS4/230A/OM Relay Module 2CO 4 Channel 230VAC
(DPDT)
CIMRE2SS4/24/OM Relay Module 2CO 4CH 24VDC (DPDT)
CIMRE1SS2/230A/OM Relay Module 1CO 2 Channel 230VAC
(SPDT)
CIMRE1SS2/24/OM Relay Module 1CO 2CH 24VDC (SPDT)
CIMRE1SS4/110A/OM Relay Module 1CO 4 Channel 110VAC
(SPDT)
CIMRE1SS4/12/OM Relay Module 1CO 4 Channel 12VDC
(SPDT)
CIMRE1SS4/24/OM Relay Module 1CO 4CH 24VDC (SPDT)
CIMRE1SS8/12/OM Relay Module 1CO 8 Channel 12VDC
(SPDT)
CIMRE1SS8/24A/OM Relay Module 1CO 8 Channel 24VAC
(SPDT)
CIMRE2SS2/12/OM Relay Module 2CO 2 Channel 12VDC
(DPDT)
CIMRE2SS2/24A/OM Relay Module 1CO 2 Channel 24VAC
(DPDT)
CIMRE2SS8/230A/OM Relay Module 2CO 8 Channel 230VAC
(DPDT)
CIMRE2SS8/24/OM Relay Module 2CO 8CH 24VDC (DPDT)
CSC4T2-2 4 sq.mm Multiple Connection Feed through
Spring Clamp Terminal Blocks with 4
connection points.
CIMRE1SS2/12/OM Relay Module 1CO 2 Channel 12VDC
(SPDT)
CIMRE2SS2/110A/OM Relay Module 2CO 2 Channel 110VAC
(DPDT)
CIMRE2SS4/12/OM Relay Module 2CO 4 Channel 12VDC
(DPDT)
CIMRE2SS8/24A/OM Relay Module 1CO 8 Channel 24VAC
(DPDT)
AS4 4 sq.mm Angular Feed Through Spring
Terminal Blocks.
AS4/3 4 sq.mm Angular Multiple Connection
Spring Terminal Blocks with 3 connection
points.
CIMRE1SS2/110A/OM Relay Module 1CO 2 Channel 110VAC
(SPDT)
CIMRE1SS2/24A/OM Relay Module 1CO 4 Channel 24VAC
(SPDT)
IMACC/CIMR
E/EXT
Altech Corp.® • 35 Royal Road • Flemington, NJ 08822-6000 • P 908.806-9400 • F 908.806.9490 • www.altechcorp.com
SUITABLE FOR
CIMRE1SS8/230A/OM Relay Module 1CO 8 Channel 230VAC
(SPDT)
CIMRE2SS4/110A/OM Relay Module 2CO 4 Channel 110VAC
(DPDT)
CIMRE2SS4/24A/OM Relay Module 1CO 4 Channel 24VAC
(DPDT)
CSC4T 4 sq.mm Feed Through Spring Clamp
Terminal Blocks.
CSC4T1-2 4 sq.mm Multiple connections Feed
Through Spring Clamp Terminal Blocks with
3 connection points.
IMACC/CIMR
E/EXT
Altech Corp.® • 35 Royal Road • Flemington, NJ 08822-6000 • P 908.806-9400 • F 908.806.9490 • www.altechcorp.com
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
Altech:
  IMACC/CIMRE/EXT